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 2,113.7675 

 768.7733 

 18.0942 

 273.8900 

 3,661.5472 

 275.5227 

 2,884.1300 

 3,234.0547 

 3,098.2767 

 22.4446 

 3,798.1113 

 159.5324 

 1,922.4169 

 1.0987 

 0.7728 

 2.2016 

 397.2740 

 9,410.1928 

 415.3772 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,082.0610 

 757.2417 

 17.8228 

 269.7817 

 3,606.6240 

 271.3899 

 2,840.8681 

 3,185.5439 

 3,051.8026 

 22.1079 

 3,741.1396 

 157.1394 

 1,893.5806 

 1.0822 

 0.7612 

 2.1686 

 391.3149 

 9,269.0399 

 409.1465 

 2,145.4740 

 780.3049 

 18.3656 

 277.9984 

 3,716.4704 

 279.6555 

 2,927.3920 

 3,282.5655 

 3,144.7509 

 22.7813 

 3,855.0830 

 161.9254 

 1,951.2532 

 1.1152 

 0.7844 

 2.2346 

 403.2331 

 9,551.3457 

 421.6079 
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Billets de banque Transactions


